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Student Feedback Analysis 

Table1.1 Problems faced during admission 

Problems faced during admission No. of Students 

Information through various notices 39 

Regarding college website 65 

Regarding help desks in the college 78 

Regarding payment of fee 23 

No problem 507 

 

 

Figure: 1.1 

Table 1.2: Problems faced in library 

  

No. of Students Problems  in library 

Regarding library timings 108 

Regarding library books 218 

Regarding  issue and return of books 90 

Regarding RFID system 29 

Regarding Internet connection 52 

multiple problems(1 to 5) 182 

No problems 29 
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Figure: 1.2 

 

Table 1.3: Access the relevant information from E-library 

Do you know how to access the relevant information from e-

library?  No. of Students 

YES 308 

NO 37 

Partly 103 

Not needed 19 

 

 

Figure: 1.3 

Table 1.4:  Working of the RFID system in Library 

Do you know and understand the working of the RFID system installed in 

the library? No. of Students 

NO 65 

YES 402 
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Figure: 1.4 

Table 1.5: Problems faced in Teaching  

Problem in teaching No. of Students 

YES 143 

NO 435 

 

 

Figure: 1.5 

Table 1.6: Problems you face, concerning the administration? 

Problems you face, concerning the administration? No. of Students 

No problem 508 

Regarding bus pass form approval 65 

 Regarding fee concession forms 41 

Regarding sanctioning of letters and applications 67 

Regarding travel concession for students 32 
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Figure: 1.6 

Table 1.7: Problems faced in relation to examinations 

Problems do you face in relation to examinations? No. of Students 

No problem 52 

Regarding admit card,  clearance slip, examination fees 144 

Regarding  examination fees 12 

Regarding clearance slip 197 

Regarding result notifications 60 

 

 

Figure: 1.7 

Table 1.8: Problems in Practical 

Problem in Practical No. of Students 

YES 117 

NO 343 
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      Figure: 1.8 

Table 1.9:  Overall Analysis 

Problems Faced Percentage of Students 

Admin 28.75 

Library 95 

Teaching 25 

Admission 29 

Examination 89 

Practical 25 
 

 

Figure: 1.9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Problems in Practical

YES

NO

0

20

40

60

80

100

Admin Library Teaching Admission Examination Practical

Overall Analysis

Percentage of Students



Parent Feedback Analysis 

 
Table 2.1: College Environment 

Is the college providing a caring and conducive environment? Parents Participated 

No 27 

Yes 706 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Figure: 2.1 

Table 2.2:  Academic Development 

Is the college helping in the development of Academic Interest in the 

student? Parents Participated 

No 47 

Yes 686 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Figure: 2.2 

Table 2.3: Regularity of Classes  

Are the theory classes held regularly? Parents Participated 

No 19 

Yes 714 
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 Figure: 2.3 

Table 2.4: Library Facilities 

Whether proper library facilities are available in the college? Parents Participated 

No 54 

Yes 679 

 

 

  Figure: 2.4 

Table 2.5: Sports Facilities 

Whether enough Sport facilities are available in the college? Parents Participated 

No 281 

Yes 452 

 

   Figure 2.5  
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Table 2.6: College Discipline 

Is the discipline in the college satisfactory? Parents Participated 

No 5 

Yes 728 

 

 

Figure: 2.6 

Table 2.7: Moral Values 

Is the college aiding in building moral values in your daughter? Parents Participated 

no 24 

yes 709 

 

 

Figure: 2.7 

Table 2.8: Research Orientation 

Is the college helping in inculcating interest in Research? Parents Participated 

No 104 

Yes 629 
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Figure: 2.8 

Table 2.9: Practical classes held regularly 

Are the practical classes held regularly? Parents Participated 

No 21 

Yes 712 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Figure: 2.9 

Table 2.10: Attendance is regularly updated on college website  

Are you aware that the attendance of the students is regularly 

updated on the college website? Parents Participated 

No 107 

Yes 626 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Figure: 2.10 
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Table 2.11: ECA facility provided in college 

Whether enough ECA facility is provided in the college? Parents Participated 

No 118 

Yes 615 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Figure: 2.11 

 

Table 2.12: Improvements 

In case, improvement is required in any of the above areas. Please 

specify. Parents Participated 

no improvement needed 62 

no comment 618 

suggestions 53 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Figure: 2.12 

Table 2.13: Any contribution in academic or extracurricular activities in college  

Can you contribute in any of the academic or extracurricular 

activities of the college?  Parents Participated 

No 458 

Yes 275 
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